INVOICE #:
Schmidt Boat Lifts & Docks Inc.
N2223 W Frontage Road
Kaukauna, WI 54130
920-766-0856 - info@schmidtboatlifts-docks.com
Date of Work: 5/20/2021 PO # WO #
Bill To: Ship To:
Tony Coduti Tony Coduti
N526 W. Fairland Circle
Menominee, MI 49858
Item Description oty Rate
D1PSRY Yellow Otter Island Swim Raft w/Blue Seats, Table & Ladder 8' x 1 $1,998.00
10' *SPECIAL PRICING*
Discount Hewitt Discount - Hewitt Product - Truck Load Pricing 1 ($298.00)
Pickup Lakewood Customer Pick up Lakewood 1 $0.00
Rep: jreed Customer Signature Subtotal:
Del Method: Tax:
Total:

Thursday, May 20, 2021

T29647

Total

$1,998.00
($298.00)
$0.00

$1,700.00
$93.50
$1,793.50
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