INVOICE #:

T29647

Schmidt Boat Lifts & Docks Inc.

N2223 W Frontage Road Kaukauna, WI 54130

920-766-0856 - info@schmidtboatlifts-docks.com

Date of Work: 5/20/2021

PO#

WO#

Bill To:

Ship To:

Tony Coduti

Tony Coduti

N526 W. Fairland Circle

Menominee, MI 49858

Item	Description	Qty	Rate	Total
D1PSRY	Yellow Otter Island Swim Raft w/Blue Seats, Table & Ladder 8' x 10' *SPECIAL PRICING*	1	\$1,998.00	\$1,998.00
Discount Hewitt	Discount - Hewitt Product - Truck Load Pricing	1	(\$298.00)	(\$298.00)
Pickup Lakewood	Customer Pick up Lakewood	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
Rep: jreed	Customer Signature		Subtotal:	\$1,700.00
Del Method:	o dotomor o ignaturo		Tax:	\$93.50
			Total:	\$1,793.50